
MASTER GRADE Total
6945 Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 100.09 99.06 98.07 297.22
6362 Greg Menzies Ashburton 99.04 100.04 97.07 296.15
5564 Regan Cowe Marlborough RSA 98.08 98.07 99.05 295.20

 Darryn Quigley Harwarden/Waikari 98.04 99.07 98.05 295.16
3690 Denva Wren Paparua 98.08 97.05 99.08 294.21
8121 Rachel McLaren Wood 96.03 98.08 100.06 294.17
4013 Sandy Bennett Coronation 97.05 98.07 99.04 294.16
6027 Val Wadsworth RSA 98.04 99.07 96.04 293.15
6199 Steve McArthur Coronation 98.08 99.03 96.04 293.15
1251 Katrina Quigley Harwarden/Waikari 95.03 98.04 99.07 292.14
6516 Tania Boerlage West Eyreton 98.06 97.05 97.02 292.13
6539 Robert Dalzell Rangiora 98.04 96.05 97.03 291.12

Chris Kershaw Rangiora 94.02 99.07 97.02 290.11

A GRADE
4890 Amelia Hughson Rangiora 98.07 98.06 100.05 296.18
1351 Keith Brown Amberley 98.05 99.06 98.06 295.17
6418 John Fleming Mayfield 98.07 98.05 99.03 295.15
2488 Jesse Henrikson Cashmere 96.03 98.07 99.03 293.13

Emma Smith               Jnr Coronation 98.06 98.04 97.03 293.13
Rex Gardiner Papanui 97.05 99.05 96.05 292.15

4292 Sheryl Guyton Wakefield 95.02 99.04 98.07 292.13
6101 David Baigent Wakefield 95.04 100.07 97.02 292.13
5052 Martin Fleming Mayfield 97.05 97.03 98.04 292.12
6445 Carl Nordqvist Mayfield 97.06 96.04 98.04 291.14
6518 Ray McCaw RWMC 98.05 98.03 95.04 291.12
4922 Nina McKenzie Coronation 97.03 96.03 98.04 291.10
6158 Russell Henshaw Cashmere 96.04 97.04 97.06 290.14
6021 Glenn Harris RSA 96.05 98.05 96.04 290.14
2499 Gordon Wright Waiau 96.03 94.03 99.04 289.10
7471 Jason Henry RSA 95.05 98.06 95.03 288.14
7267 Piper Benbow            Jnr Darfield 96.03 96.03 96.04 288.10
6127 Graeme Vallance Defence 96.03 96.03 95.03 287.09
1775 TJ Stewart Phoenix 93.01 96.04 97.06 286.11

Simon Senior RSA 95.05 95.02 96.02 286.09

B GRADE
7413 Oliver Machill          Jnr Rangiora 95.03 99.04 99.06 293.13
4061 Scott Green Wakefield 97.04 99.06 96.04 292.14
6294 Olivia Guyton Wakefield 97.04 98.03 96.05 291.12

Kate Campbell        Jnr West Eyreton 96.02 97.03 98.06 291.11
7178 Bill Stevenson Blenheim 95.02 100.06 96.03 291.11
6138 Paul Holland Richmond Nelson 97.05 96.06 97.05 290.16
7293 Gina Grimwood Wood/Nelson 94.03 99.08 97.03 290.14

Alister Brosnan Rangiora 97.06 96.05 97.03 290.14
1585 Kim Bishell RSA 99.04 97.05 94.04 290.13
3317 Dave Millichamp Mt Somers 98.05 96.05 95.04 289.14
4264 Cameron Gibbons Wakefield 93.03 97.05 99.05 289.13
1121 John Miller Pleasant Valley 95.03 95.04 99.02 289.09
5794 Ryan Harris               Jnr RSA 96.06 95.02 96.02 287.10
1158 Peter Boerlage West Eyreton 98.06 93.03 95.03 286.12
7210 Keith Bonnington Coronation 98.08 92.02 94.02 284.12
2837 Christina Miller Pleasant Valley 91.01 97.04 96.04 284.09
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5922 Bryan Ashby Rangiora 87.01 97.04 99.05 283.10
6452 Robbie Hewitt Seafield 94.03 97.03 92.04 283.10
5756 Sam Kershaw           Jnr Rangiora 98.04 97.04 88.00 283.08
5040 Leonie Clayton Dunsandel 95.02 90.03 97.03 282.08
6648 Michaela Smith Phoenix 96.04 91.01 94.04 281.09
1771 Brian Lunn Rangiora 95.03 91.02 94.01 280.06
6832 Ben Nordqvist         Jnr Mayfield 90.02 95.03 92.02 277.07

C GRADE
6312 Dot Ashton Wakefield 100.03 97.04 94.05 291.12
4048 Karren Madden Leeston 97.02 96.03 97.01 290.06
7472 Dom Henry                Jnr RSA 98.06 95.05 94.03 287.14
7902 Craig Benbow Darfield 92.02 97.06 98.03 287.11
7384 Taylah Kewish          Jnr Southbridge 94.02 92.02 97.05 283.09
6454 Bill Rankin Coronation 91.04 94.01 97.05 282.10
7040 Martin Quigley        Jnr Harwarden/Waikari 89.00 93.03 99.04 281.07
4263 Holly Gibbons          Jnr Wakefield 94.01 95.03 92.03 281.07
7201 Tamsin Hughes        Jnr City 94.02 92.01 94.02 280.05

Dave Ham Rangiora 88.01 91.01 96.04 275.06
3357 Wayne Tubb Mt Somers 94.03 83.00 89.01 266.04

D GRADE
8309  Charlotte McKenzie   Jnr Coronation 96.05 98.06 96.05 290.16
8810 John Booth Hororata 98.05 97.03 94.02 289.10
8940 Caleb Greenwood       Jnr Southbridge 96.04 94.00 92.01 282.05
8819 William Halligan           Jnr Leeston 93.00 94.02 93.03 280.05
9003 Ryan Booth                      Jnr Hororata 94.03 95.02 90.02 279.07

Top Ten
Rachel McLaren 294.17 199.14 493.31
Greg Menzies 296.15 197.14 493.29
Shania Harrison-Lee 297.22 195.11 492.33
John Fleming 295.15 197.09 492.24
Sandy Bennett 294.16 198.08 492.24
Regan Cowe 295.20 196.07 491.27
Amelia Hughson 296.18
Kieth Brown 295.17
Darren Quigley 295.16
Denva Wren 294.21

BCD Top Ten
Oliver Machill 293.13 194.05 487.18
Scott Green 292.14 193.09 485.23
Olivia Guyton 291.12 194.08 485.20
Bill Stevenson 291.11 193.07 484.18
Paul Holland 290.16 191.06 481.22
Dot Ashton 291.12 190.07 481.19
Gina Grimwood 290.14 190.07 480.21
Kate Campbell 291.11
Charlotte McKenzie 290.16
Alister Brosnan 290.14
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